CITY OF MARSHALL
m Work Session
Agenda

M A R S |—| A |_ |_ Tuesday, November 09, 2021 at 3:45 PM

City Hall, 344 West Main Street
CULTIVATING THE BEST IN US

Pursuant to Minnesota Statute 13D.02

Councilmember James Lozinski will participate by Interactive Technology at 2109 Commerce Drive NW, Rochester, MN
55901.

CALL TO ORDER
NEW BUSINESS
1. Aquatic Center project update
ADJOURN TO CLOSED SESSION
2. Close Meeting to Discuss Real Property Identified as Follows:
27-792005-0
27-792006-0
27-792007-0
27-792002-0
27-792003-0
27-126017-0
27-126018-0
RECONVENE TO WORK SESSION

ADJOURNMENT

Disclaimer: These agendas have been prepared to provide information regarding an upcoming meeting of the
Common Council of the City of Marshall. This document does not claim to be complete and is subject to change.



